
Delitzsch, Unterer Bahnhof

Richtung

Bitterfeld

Richtung

Leipzig

BahnhofEisenbahnstraße

Busum
fahrung

1

5

4

2

3

Fußweg 550 m

Linie Abfahrt in Richtung

1 Q
P

A, B, C
207

CityBus
Zschortau – Radefeld – Schkeuditz

2 Q
Q
Q
Q
T
T

X9
203
204
208
209
217

Wiedemar – Schkeuditz 
Zschernitz – Kyhna
Reibitz – Wölkau
Kyhna – Glesien
Kyhna – Wiedemar – Schkeuditz
Zwochau – Radefeld – Schkeuditz

3 P
T
Q
Q
Q

210
211
212
213
214

Löbnitz – Bad Düben
Zschortau – Krostitz /// Beerendorf
Krostitz – Eilenburg
Spröda – Krostitz – Wölkau
Brinnis – Wölkau – Eilenburg

4 s 

Z

S2 

RE 13

Leipzig – Leipzig-Connewitz / Markkleeberg – Markklee-
berg-Gaschwitz /// Bitterfeld – Dessau
Leipzig /// Bitterfeld – Dessau – Magdeburg / Lutherstadt 
Wittenberg

5 s
Q

S9
C

Krensitz – Eilenburg /// Kyhna – Halle Hbf 
Nord – Schenkenberg – Benndorf


